XIII MEGAOLIMPIADA
WIEDZY

WYNIKI ETAPU REJONOWEGO
KL ASA VI
JEZYK ANGIELSKI

NAZWA/NUMER
SZKOLY

Szkola Podstawowa
nr 23 im. Dzieci
Swiata
w Gdansku

2.

Amerykanska
Szkola Podstawowa
w Gdyni

Szkola Podstawowa
nr 89

IMIE

WYNIK
Lp. INAZWISKO
UCZNIA PROCENTOWY
1 Hanna Pomirska 82
Antonina Zagorska 64
3 Amadeusz Daraz 04
Kamil Kuc 82
Kaszmir Figura- 92
Schoenhals
Antonina Bojanowska 92
52

7. Maciej Serkowski



10.

Szkola Podstawowa
nr 12

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Szkola
Podstawowa nr 86

21.

Michat Czapski

Anastazja Brauer

Krzysztof Lemieszek

Maciej
Wisniewski

11.

Martyna Mocarska

Natalia Bortkun

Tymoteusz Zochowski

Milosz Rudniewski

Antoni Marciniuk

Hubert Olkowski

Alicja Sametko

Mateusz Bianga

20. Tomasz Krzyzak

Filip Kober

56

52

84

86

90

72

60

94

60

66

50

30

80

92



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

Szkola
Podstawowa nr 84

29.

GSP ,,Lingwista”
im. Zjednoczonej
Europy

31.

SP nr 8
im. Przyjaciol
Ziemi

33.
SP nr 58 w

Gdansku

35.

Maksymilian
Lewandowski

Iga Szuksztul

Artur Kulawik

Julia Plata

Hanna Seredyniecka

Iga Rosinska

Wiktoria

28. Niemczynska

Jakub Sokotowski

30. Mikotaj Kiszewski

Stanistaw Pokora

32. Lena Matczuk

Jakub Trawinski

34. Blanka Humienna

Artur Karczewski

56

70

66

62

64

58

78

62

76

64

920

88

50

54



